RENA MICRO DRIVER IP50 SERIES
MICRO DRIVER 90519077 IP50 SERIES
The 90519077 micro 1 channel LED driver is a direct alternative to the
90519035 mini LED driver providing the same functionality and features in a
smaller package. It will fit through an 18mm square hole were the mini driver
asks for a hole diameter of 28mm. Further changes were made with added
removable mounting tabs. The 1 channel B2P micro driver can be used to
drive any LED light source while supporting 0-100% dimming via the B2P

Environmental IP50
Safety & EMC EN55022, EN55024, EN61000-4-2,3,4,5,6,11
ORDERING INFORMATION
5W, 120mA 90519077-48D4812W50
12W, 250mA 90519077-48D4825W50
16W, 350mA 90519077-48D4835W50
22W, 500mA 90519077-48D4850W50
31W, 700mA 90519077-48D4870W50
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
PARAMETER MIN. TYP. MAX.
Input Voltage [V] DC 24 48 52
Output Current [mA]1 See ordering information for options